
No, oJ 
License; 

13417 

13790 
12738 
13664 

10885 
13422 
13496 
12505 

13601 
13213 
13214 

3110 
14381 

13136 

13056 

10638 

13413 

13789 

13722 

13058 

13960 
12739 
13176 
13154 
13215 
13599 

13470 
13665 

13666 
12506 
14229 

13812 
13108 
13724 

13625 

13654 

11898 
11000 
14193 

12407 

9429 
12988 
14472 
14081 

13618 

13677 
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Name of Licensee. 

Cates, Richard J9hn 

Cato, Charles Hardy .. 
Chapman, Walter Henry 
C h i s h o 1. m , Burlinson 

Duncan 
Christie, Augustus 
Christie, James 
Christie, John 
Cittadini, William Alex-

ander 
Hanson, John 
Clark, Alfred .. 
Clarke, John William 

Hermann 
Clothier, .Ta mes .. 
Friddle, Robert Frederick 

Charles 
Sinclair, David 

Collins, Patrick Mervyn 

Colmore-Williams, Samuel 
Clements 

Colson, Ernest 

Bousfield, l<'rederick, 
Brougham 

Conaghan, Willam David 
John 

Cook, Michael Bruce .. 

Palmer, Arthur Conrad .. 
Sorby, Alfred . . . . 
Cotterell, William Michael 
Coulter, Robert .. 
Couper, Henry .. 
Asbridge, Joseph Hawell 

Cowley, Arthur William 
Cox, Clarence David .. 

Cox, Vivian . . . . 
Crewe, Jonas David Candy 
Crichton, .John .. 

Crispe, Heywood Melville 
Crowe, Thomas Patrick .. 
Currie, David Dunlop .. 

Black, George .. 

McDowell, Robert Alex-
ander 

Davies, Wilfred Charles 
Dawkins, Reginald Gerald 
De Marr, John Henry .. 

Circuitt, John Sydney 
Francis 

Devlin, Lawrence Peter .. 
Dewar, Albert Edward .. 
Dickie, Owen John .. 
Tew, Arthur . . . . 

Dickinson, Charles 

Dinwiddie, B e r n a r d 
Thomas 

Name of Firm (If an7) of 
which Licensee Is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behalf 

Llcelll!e Is held, 

City Land Agency .. 
Alfred Clark, Ltd. 
Clarke and Venn, Ltd. 

W. E. Clouston and 
Co., Ltd. 

The Clutha Finance 
Co., Ltd. . . 

Colmore-Williams, 
Ltd. 

Common, Shelton, 
and Co., Ltd. 

Wm. Conaghan and 
Co. 

M. B. Cook and Co. 

C. Coombs and Co. 
Cooper and Sorby .. 

Courtenay Place Land 
Agency 

Crispe and Henry .. 

D. D. Currie and Co. 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. 

Darling and McDowell, 
Ltd. 

de Pelichet, McLeod, 
and Co., Ltd. 

Dickie and Co. . . 
Dickinson and Co ... 

Names of Partners of 
Firm. Registered Office. 

581 Dominion Rd., Auck-
land 

Lowe St., Gisborne 
Victoria St., Hamilton .. 
Napier .. 

Pollen St., Thames .. 
159 Queen St., Auckland 
Manaia . . . . 
Sedcole St., Pahiatua .. 

69 Rugby St., Wellington 
8-10 Manse ·St., Dunedin 
19 Dowling St., Dunedin. 

Broadway, Matamata 
Wynon St., Blenheim 

Clyde St., Balclutha 

105 Hereford St., Christ­
church 

Colmore House, Darga. 
ville, and G i ff o r d ' s 
Building, Vulcan Lane, 
Auckland 

418 Cooke's Bldgs, Queen 
St., Auckland 

Peel St., Gisborne 

33 Rangitikei St., Palmers­
ton North 

146 Hereford St., Christ-
church 

I 

I Date License 
granted. 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

194 Cashel St., Christchurch 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

Alma St., Hamilton .. 
Sophia St., Timaru .. 
Whitaker St., Te Aroha .. 
Warrington . . . . 
15 Courtenay Place Wel-

lington 
Invercargill .. 
Napier, Hastings and 

Taupo 
Napier . . . . 
Main St., Pahiatua .. 
H.B. Bldgs., Karangahape 

Rd., Auckland. 
Bowen St., Waiuku 
24 Beswick St., Timaru 
104 Main St., Palmerston 

North 
119--123 Featherston St., 

Wellington, and at Auck­
land, Whangarei, Hamilton, Opotiki, Te 
Kuiti, Kaikohe, Whakatane, Thames, Napier, 
Gisborne, Wairoa, Hastings, Dannevirke, 
Waipukurau, Masterton, Palmerston North, 
Wanganui, Taihape, Raetihi, Feilding, 
Christchurch, Cheviot, Greymouth, Kai­
koura, Amberley, Ashburton, Oxford, 
Methven, Blenheim, Nelson, Timaru, 
Geraldine, Waimate, Dunedin, Oamaru, 
Gore, Balclutha, Clinton, Heriot, Tapanui, 
Ranfurly, Palmerston, Invercargill, Wynd­
ham, Taumarunui 

. . Oamaru 

Main St., Huntly .. 
Wellington St., Picton .. 
210 Southern Cross Build-

ings, Auckland 
101 Lynden Rd., Hastings, 

and at Customhouse St., 
Gisborne 

High St., Rangiora .. 
Papakura . . . . 
104 Victoria Av., Wanganui 
Fowld's Building, Manners 

St., Wellington 
Cooper's Buildings, Wel­

lington 
Napier. 

1/4/3.7 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 

1/4/37 

10/5/37 

1223 

Court by which 
Llcelll!e granted. 

Auckland. 

Gisborne. 
Hamilton. 
Napier. 

Thames. 
Auckland. 
Hawera. 
Pahiatua. 

Wellington. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 

Matamata. 
Blenheim. 

Balclutha. 

Christchurch. 

Darga ville. 

Auckland. 

Gisborne. 

Palmerston North. 

Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 
Hamilton. 
Timaru. 
Te Aroha. 
Dunedin. 
Wellington. 

Invercargill. 
Napier. 

Napier. 
Pahiatua. 
Auckland. 

Waiuku. 
Timaru. 
Palmerston North. 

Wellington. 

Oamaru. 

Huntly. 
Picton. 
Auckland. 

Hastings. 

Rangiora. 
Papakura. 
Wanganui. 
Wellington. 

Wellington. 

Napier. 


